
existing trellis belonging to No. 9

treated softwood timber trellis
to match existing trellis

dark grey planter boxes

trachelosphermum jasminode (commonly known as
star/ confederate jasmine) planting

AS PROPOSED VIEW OF GARDEN WALL BETWEEN No. 11 AND No. 9 AS VIEWED FROM NO. 11

11 BURGHLEY ROAD
LONDON
NW5 1UG

for 
Lou Walsh and 
Daniel Chamberlain

4278

05.18Guard Tillman Pollock Limited © 
020 7380 1199

GARDEN WALL ELEVATION 
AS VIEWED FROM No. 11 
AS PROPOSED 

1:100
@A3

08.08A

06.20

0.0m 2.0m 4.0m


	4278.08.08A-Garden wall elevation as viewed from No.11 as proposed
	1/4278.07.12
	Viewport-476


