

## AS PROPOSED VIEW OF GARDEN WALL BETWEEN No. 11 AND No. 9 AS VIEWED FROM NO. 11

GARDEN WALL ELEVATION AS VIEWED FROM No. 11 AS PROPOSED	08.08A
11 BURGHLEY ROAD LONDON NW5 1UG	4278
for Lou Walsh and Daniel Chamberlain	1:100 @A3
Guard Tillman Pollock Limited © 020 7380 1199	06.20

2.0m

4.0m

0.0m